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EC-02

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

ENGINEER

ROADWAY DESIGN HYDRAULICS

ENGINEER

 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

Temporary Silt Ditch

Temporary Diversion

Temporary Silt Fence

Special Sediment Control Fence

Temporary Berms and Slope Drains 

Silt Basin Type B

1630.03

1630.05

1605.01

1606.01

1622.01

1630.02

1633.01

1633.02

1634.01

Description SymbolStd. #

1636.01

1636.02

Excelsior Matting and Flocculant

1633.03

A

B

C

 

Stilling Basin

Special Stilling Basin

Skimmer Basin

Tiered Skimmer Basin

Infiltration Basin

1634.02

1635.01

1635.02

1630.04

1630.06

1632.01

1632.02

1632.03

 

 

 Type A

 Type B

 Type C

1630.07

1630.08

1630.09 Earthen Dam with Skimmer

1636.03

Rock Inlet Sediment Trap:

A

B

FC W

EW

1636.01

1636.01

1636.01

1636.03

Description SymbolStd. #

TSD

TD

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type A

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type B

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type A with

Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type A

Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type B

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type A

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type B

CFW

Coir Fiber Wattle Check

CFW CFW

EW EW EW

Excelsior Wattle Check

Silt Fence Coir Fiber Wattle Break

Excelsior Wattle Barrier

Coir Fiber Wattle Barrier

Silt Fence Excelsior Wattle Break

Coir Fiber Wattle Check with Flocculant

Excelsior Wattle Check with Flocculant

BR-0153

EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL LEGEND
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STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET
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CONST
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FROM 
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SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

LT18+7517+96

19+82 20+96 LT

205lt26+3824+00-L-5

-l- 24+50 26+50 RT5

5 -L- 27+30 31+00 lt 315

2b-1 -Ldet- 55

2b-1 -Ldet- 75

170

EC-3

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

5 -L- 27+20 31+50 RT 370

1,485

2b-1 -Ldet- 13+50 17+96 rt 295

17,200

18,685

19,000

BR-0153



SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

SITE DESCRIPTION

SOIL STABILIZATION TIMEFRAMES

STABILIZATION TIME

7 DAYS

TIMEFRAME EXCEPTIONS

PERIMETER DIKES, SWALES, DITCHES AND SLOPES

HIGH QUALITY WATER (HQW) ZONES 7 DAYS NONE

SLOPES STEEPER THAN 3:1 7 DAYS
IF SLOPES ARE 10' OR LESS IN LENGTH AND ARE

NOT STEEPER THAN 2:1, 14 DAYS ARE ALLOWED.

NONE

14 DAYS

14 DAYSALL OTHER AREAS WITH SLOPES FLATTER THAN 4:1

EC-3A

SLOPES 3:1  TO 4:1

7 DAYS FOR SLOPES GREATER THAN 50' IN

LENGTH WITH SLOPES STEEPER THAN 4:1.

7 DAYS FOR PERIMETER DIKES, SWALES, DITCHES,

PERIMETER SLOPES, AND HQW ZONES

7 DAYS FOR PERIMETER DIKES, SWALES, DITCHES,

PERIMETER SLOPES, AND HQW ZONES

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

BR-0153
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ADEQUATE HOLDING CAPACITY WITH A MINIMUM 12 

75% OF THE STRUCTURES CAPACITY TO PROVIDE 

MAINTAINED WHEN THE LIQUID AND/OR SOLID REACHES 

2. THE CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURES SHALL BE 

1. ACTUAL LOCATION  DETERMINED IN FIELD

NOTES:
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3.CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE NEEDS TO BE 
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Wetlands as Work Allows. 
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Place Matting for Erosion Control
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